

O.C (A) 5 of 15 Reg. No17 of 15

Order No 90 dated 4.6.18

Appellant files hazira. Proforma Resp. i.e. executive Officer, Darjeeling Municipality files hazira. Srdps not taken. Hence, Appellant to file show cause as to why the Appeal shall not be sdismised for default. To 2.7.18 for show cause.