

OC.Appeal 5/15
CIS No 17/15

Order No 83.
Dt. 08.09.23

Today is fixed for hearaiing of the petitiona u/o 41 R 27 CPC,
Objection if any in the meentime.
Both parties file lawyer's hazira.
No wo filed today.
PO has been Transferred, ADJ 2nd Court is in charge.
Case is adjourned.
Fix 11-10-2023 for hearing of the petition u/o 41 R 27 CPC.
Objection if any in the meentime.

Sd/
Additional District Judge, 3rd Court.
Darjeeling. I/C