

OC Appeal 05 of 2015
R-17/15
CNR No. WBDJ 010008162015
Present : Sri Madan Mohan Mishra
JO no. WB00727

Order no. 87 dated 04.03.2024

Appellant is represented through his appointed Ld. advocate.

Respondents file an application praying for adjournment on the ground of absence of their appointed Ld. Advocate at the station.

In view of consensus submission of Ld. Advocate representing the parties the appeal is fixed for hearing on 04.04.24.

To 04.04.24 for hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Darjeeling

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Darjeeling