

OC Appeal 05 of 2015
R-17/2015
CNR No. WBDJ 010008162015
Present : Sri Madan Mohan Mishra
JO no. WB00727

Order no. 96 dated 21.11.2024

Respondents are represented through their appointed Ld. advocate.

One application has been filed by appellant praying for adjournment on this day fixed for further hearing of the appeal.

In absence of any objection from the side of respondents the further hearing of the appeal is adjourned till 07.12.2024.

To 07.12.2024 for further hearing of the appeal.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Darjeeling

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Darjeeling